
Поз. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

№ 
16 
39 
11 
27 
28 
14 
23 
31 
12 
37 
35 
17 
38 
36 
43 
13 
21 
15 
42 
33 
30 
29 
45 
19 
22 
47 
46 
48 
50 
24 
49 

Имя 
Андрей Каменский 
Ян Голубенко 
Даниель Гуров 
Илья Мазо 
Евгений Малиновский 
Артём Ашихмин 
Даниил Савельев 
Лев Пенский 
Максим Баринов 
Дмитрий Самсонов 
Владимир Гуго 
Станислав Кренёв 
Григорий Макушкин 
Ярослав Леонтьев 
Андрей Шестаков 
Александр Лавренов 
Салим Баймурадов 
Давид Шитов 
Максим Жолнер 
Артём Мальцев 
Ева Василевич 
Даниил Романов 
Иван Кошелев 
Владимир Ширинкин 
Максим Кубарев 
Иван Ходячих 
Имиль Галимов 
Глеб Заваруев 
Михаил Хичин 
Владимир Ваховский 
Лука Прокудин 

Город 
Москва 
Санкт-Петербург 
Томск 
Москва 
Москва 
Москва 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Одинцово, Московская область 
Санкт-Петербург 
Санкт-Петербург 
Санкт-Петербург 
Батайск, Ростовская область 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Уссурийск, Приморский край 
Красноярск 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Мытищи, Московская область 
Сочи, Краснодарский край 
Видное, Московская область 
Пермь 
Калуга 
Белгород 
Одинцово, Московская область 
д.Заболотье, Московская область 
Москва 
Москва 
Санкт-Петербург 

Заявитель 
Каменская Анастасия/221856 
Каплина Галина/222419 
Гуров Алексей/221809 
Журавлёва Ольга/221569 
Малиновский Денис/221805 
Ашихмин Дмитрий/222449 
Савельев Евгений/222498 
Пенский Евгений/221560 
Баринов Антон/222445 
Самсонова Анастасия/222417 
Гуго Наталья/222420 
Кренёв Александр/221563 
Макушкин Владимир/222418 
Леонтьев Дмитрий/222200 
Шестакова Ольга/221878 
Лавренова Маргарита/221573 
Баймурадов Назирбек/221974 
Шитов Константин/221562 
Жолнер Владислав/221877 
Мальцева Татьяна/221799 
Василевич Евгений/222196 
Романова Валерия/221561 
Кошелев Василий/222508 
Ширинкина Евгения/222191 
Кубарев Олег/222250 
Ходячих Александр/222408 
Галимов Ильдар/222509 
Заваруева Светлана/222513 
Хичина Мария/222397 
Ваховский Денис/221843 
Прокудин Сергей/221589 

R1. ЛучшееВр 

52.994 
53.001 
53.008 
53.139 

53.247 
53.272 

53.336 

53.622 
53.682 
53.750 

54.065 

54.467 

54.719 
54.840 

56.490 
57.285 

R2. ЛучшееВр 
52.797 

53.242 

53.278 
53.283 

53.367 
53.545 
53.568 
53.598 

53.880 

54.230 

54.572 

55.632 
56.016 

Общее ЛучшееВр 
52.797 
52.994 
53.001 
53.008 
53.139 
53.242 
53.247 
53.272 
53.278 
53.283 
53.336 
53.367 
53.545 
53.568 
53.598 
53.622 
53.682 
53.750 
53.880 
54.065 
54.230 
54.467 
54.572 
54.719 
54.840 
55.632 
56.016 
56.490 
57.285 
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Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

№ 
28 

14 

27 

11 

21 

16 

12 

35 

17 

31 

43 

37 

39 

23 

13 

36 

42 

15 

30 

29 

38 

33 

24 

49 

19 

45 

22 

47 

48 

50 

46 

Имя 

Евгений Малиновский 
Артём Ашихмин 
Илья Мазо 
Даниель Гуров 
Салим Баймурадов 
Андрей Каменский 
Максим Баринов 
Владимир Гуго 
Станислав Кренёв 
Лев Пенский 
Андрей Шестаков 
Дмитрий Самсонов 
Ян Голубенко 
Даниил Савельев 
Александр Лавренов 
Ярослав Леонтьев 
Максим Жолнер 
Давид Шитов 
Ева Василевич 
Даниил Романов 
Григорий Макушкин 
Артём Мальцев 
Владимир Ваховский 
Лука Прокудин 
Владимир Ширинкин 
Иван Кошелев 
Максим Кубарев 
Иван Ходячих 
Глеб Заваруев 
Михаил Хичин 
Имиль Галимов 

Город 
Москва 

Москва 

Москва 

Томск 

Уссурийск, Приморский край 

Москва 

Москва 

Санкт-Петербург 

Санкт-Петербург 

Екатеринбург 

Санкт-Петербург 

Одинцово, Московская область 

Санкт-Петербург 

Москва 

Москва 

Батайск, Ростовская область 

Санкт-Петербург 

Красноярск 

Мытищи, Московская область 

Сочи, Краснодарский край 

Санкт-Петербург 

Москва 

Москва 

Санкт-Петербург 

Пермь 

Видное, Московская область 

Калуга 

Белгород 

д.Заболотье, Московская область 

Москва 

Одинцово, Московская область 

Заявитель 

Малиновский Денис/221805 
Ашихмин Дмитрий/222449 
Журавлёва Ольга/221569 
Гуров Алексей/221809 
Баймурадов Назирбек/221974 
Каменская Анастасия/221856 
Баринов Антон/222445 
Гуго Наталья/222420 
Кренёв Александр/221563 
Пенский Евгений/221560 
Шестакова Ольга/221878 
Самсонова Анастасия/222417 
Каплина Галина/222419 
Савельев Евгений/222498 
Лавренова Маргарита/221573 
Леонтьев Дмитрий/222200 
Жолнер Владислав/221877 
Шитов Константин/221562 
Василевич Евгений/222196 
Романова Валерия/221561 
Макушкин Владимир/222418 
Мальцева Татьяна/221799 
Ваховский Денис/221843 
Прокудин Сергей/221589 
Ширинкина Евгения/222191 
Кошелев Василий/222508 
Кубарев Олег/222250 
Ходячих Александр/222408 
Заваруева Светлана/222513 
Хичина Мария/222397 
Галимов Ильдар/222509 

R1.  

2 
0 
-- 
-- 
3 
6 
7 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
15 
10 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
11 
8 
5 
16 
-- 
9 
-- 
-- 
-- 
13 
12 
-- 
14 
-- 

R2.  

-- 
-- 
0 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
5 
6 
4 
7 
-- 
-- 
3 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
13 
-- 
11 
10 
12 
-- 
-- 
14 
-- 
15 

R3.  

0 
-- 
-- 
2 
7 
3 
5 
6 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
-- 
8 
-- 
-- 
9 
-- 

10 
-- 

11 
-- 
-- 

12 
-- 

14 
13 
-- 
-- 

15 
16 

R4.  

-- 
2 
0 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
5 
3 
-- 
4 
7 
-- 
6 
8 
-- 
9 
-- 

14 
-- 

10 
11 
-- 

15 
-- 
-- 

12 
13 
-- 
-- 

R5.  

0 
-- 
8 
-- 
2 
4 
3 
-- 
5 

10 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
7 
-- 
-- 
-- 
9 
-- 
6 

11 
-- 
-- 

12 
-- 

13 
-- 

14 
15 
-- 

R6.  

-- 
2 
-- 
5 
-- 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
-- 
6 
0 
3 

10 
-- 

11 
8 
7 
-- 
9 
-- 
-- 

14 
13 
-- 

12 
-- 

15 
-- 
-- 

16 

Итого очков 

2 
4 
8 
9 
12 
13 
15 
15 
16 
17 
17 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
25 
27 
27 
28 
33 
34 
34 
36 
37 
38 
39 
39 
41 
44 
47 
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